	A	Attorney Docket No. MPM/ff/13364 (Modéles 1, 2, 3) - USA
Form P1	10-1595 R 08-01-2	
To the Honorable Confine of Page 102175		
	Name of Conveying Party(ies): MONTEGRAPPA 1912 SpA ional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? es No	Name and address of receiving party(ies) Name: RICHEMONT ITALIA SpA Address: Via Ludovico di Breme 44 20156 Milano, Italy
3.	Nature of Conveyance: Assignment Merger Security Agreement Change of Name Other: Execution Date: May 15, 2002	Additional name(s) and address(es) attached? ☐ Yes ☑ No
4. Application number(s) or patent number(s):		
If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is:		
		B. Patent No(s).
1	A. Patent Application No(s). 29/145,532	b. Falent No(S).
	29/145,533	
}	29/145,534	
	, and the second	
	Addi	itional numbers attached? 🔲 Yes 🏻 🖂 No
5.	Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications and patents involved: 3
	Customer No.: <u>000466</u>	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$120.00
	YOUNG & THOMPSON	☐ Enclosed
<u> </u>	Second Floor	
	745 South 23 rd Street	8. Deposit Account No. 25-0120
Ì	Arlington, VA 22202	(Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by
	Phone: 703-521-2297	deposit account)
DO NOT USE THIS SPACE		
9.	Statement and signature.	
	To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. $\bigwedge \bigwedge \bigwedge \bigwedge \bigwedge \bigwedge \bigwedge \bigwedge$	
	Robert J. Patch	July 29, 2002
	Name of Person Signing Signature	Date
Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and documents: 2		
731 /3002 TRIO71 00000126 250120 29145532		

07/31/2002 TDIAZ1 00000126 250120 29145532 01 FC:581 120.00 CH

CERTIFICATE OF MERGER

I, the undersigned, Giacomo Bozzi, Executive Director of RICHEMONT ITALIA SpA, a corporation organized and existing under the laws of Italy and having its address at Via Ludovico di Breme 44, 20156 Milano, Italy, do hereby declare and confirm that MONTEGRAPPA 1912 SpA., a corporation organized and existing under the laws of Italy and had its address at Via Cà Erizzo 43/45, Bassano del Grappa (VI), Italy, was totally merged into RICHEMONT ITALIA SpA on December 3, 2001.

I, the undersigned, am duly authorized to make this document on behalf of the corporation named above.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I have set my hand hereto this-----day of-----2002.

RECORDED: 07/29/2002

By: harmi

Typed name: Giacomo Bozzi Position: Executive Director

> PATENT REEL: 013129 FRAME: 0690